
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
1 
4 

24 
55 
15 
17 

7 
110 

16 
44 
62 
42 

5 
97 
32 
28 

111 
38 
23 

103 
11 
57 

8 
114 

6 

Name 
Massimo ACCORNERO 
Massimo BOCCELLI 
Akil HUSSAIM 
Davide ROSSI 
Michael FERRARI 
Christian FORTUNATI 
Francesco CURINGA 
Davide TAMANI 
Michele FILIPPI 
Antonio PACE 
Andrea TOMIO 
Manuel MOZZACHIODI 
Andrea CHERUBINI 
Daniele ALBEZI 
Marco MANNA 
Andrea MAESTRI 
Francesco SCIACCA 
Stefano MAZZILI 
Tomas MAZZOLI 
Bruno WALTER 
Gabriele DONADELLI 
SANQUIRICO 
Christian D'AMATO 
Stefano PISELLI 
Paolo CRISTINI 

Class 
VEL1000 
VEL1000 
VEL1000 
VEL1000 
VEL600 
VEL600 
VEL1000 
VEL600 
VEL600 
VEL600 
VEL600 
VEL600 
VEL600 
VEL1000 
VEL1000 
VEL1000 
VEL600 
VEL600 
VEL600 
VEL1000 
VEL1000 
VEL1000 
VEL1000 
VEL600 
VEL1000 

Model/Engine 
Kawasaki 
Panigale 
R1 
gsxr 1000 
R6 
Honda 
R1 
Kawasak i Ninja  600 
R6 
CBR 
CBR 
kawasaki 600 
honda 600 
R1 
BMW 1000 
R1 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Honda 
Aprilia 1000 
R1 
Honda  
ducati 1098 
Honda 
Bmw 

Best Tm 
1:09.190 
1:09.911 
1:11.189 
1:11.264 
1:11.537 
1:11.585 
1:11.627 
1:11.687 
1:11.784 
1:11.848 
1:11.874 
1:12.087 
1:12.171 
1:12.329 
1:12.400 
1:12.741 
1:12.779 
1:14.031 
1:14.564 
1:15.018 
1:15.065 
1:15.122 
1:15.548 
1:15.559 

Diff 

0.721 
1.999 
2.074 
2.347 
2.395 
2.437 
2.497 
2.594 
2.658 
2.684 
2.897 
2.981 
3.139 
3.210 
3.551 
3.589 
4.841 
5.374 
5.828 
5.875 
5.932 
6.358 
6.369 

Gap 

0.721 
1.278 
0.075 
0.273 
0.048 
0.042 
0.060 
0.097 
0.064 
0.026 
0.213 
0.084 
0.158 
0.071 
0.341 
0.038 
1.252 
0.533 
0.454 
0.047 
0.057 
0.426 
0.011 

In Lap 
10 

3 
4 
3 
5 
5 
8 
5 
6 
8 
3 
2 
6 
4 
8 
6 
3 
4 
6 
4 

10 
7 
7 

10 
0 

Best Speed 
122,272 
121,011 
118,839 
118,714 
118,260 
118,181 
118,112 
118,013 
117,854 
117,749 
117,706 
117,358 
117,222 
116,966 
116,851 
116,303 
116,242 
114,276 
113,460 
112,773 
112,702 
112,617 
111,982 
111,965 

- 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/09/2017 16.12.38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 
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Prove Libere Trofei Moto 
Prove Libere 

2° Endurance Time Gruppo Piloti 

Race (10 Laps) 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

23/09/2017 15:45 


